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Important Dates & Deadlines

2018 INTAKE

Programs Offered

Final day to submit completed program application
Final day to submit Form 1-20 requests

Final day to submit housing booking requests

International student arrival dates

Program Orientation dates
CC Orientation dates

Placement test dates

SPRING

American Honors

11/10/17

11/17/17

12/30/17

1/8/18

\Xeek before classes

TBD

\Xeek before classes

FALL

American Honors

7/6/18

7/13/18

8/10/18

8/20/18

\Xeek before classes

TBD

\Xeek before classes

First day of class 1/22/18 9/5/18
Dates are estimated and subject to change; Consult your admissions officer for more information.
Students cannot enter the United States more than 30 days prior to their program start date listed on their Form 1-20.
Union
County AmericanHonors.org

College

Union County College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex or
disability and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups.
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