AmericanHonors



2018 INTAKE	SPRING	FALL
Programs Offered	American Honors	American Honors
Final day to submit completed program application	11/10/17	7/6/18
Final day to submit Form I-20 requests	11/17/17	7/13/18
Final day to submit housing booking requests	12/30/17	8/10/18
International student arrival dates	1/8/18	8/20/18
Program Orientation dates	Week before classes	Week before classes
CC Orientation dates	TBD	TBD
Placement test dates	Week before classes	Week before classes
First day of class	1/22/18	9/5/18

Dates are estimated and subject to change; Consult your admissions officer for more information. Students cannot enter the United States more than 30 days prior to their program start date listed on their Form I-20.



AmericanHonors.org